
Beagley Copperman

Specification
Article number: 8068

Product description:

Energy 760kJ/181kcal

Fat 5,0g.

-of which saturates 1,2g.

Carbohydrate 28g.

 -of which sugars 3,6g.

Protein 5,9g.

Salt 0,98g.

Allergens:

Gluten Gluten Nuts -

Crustaceans - Celery -

Eggs - Mustard -

Fish - Sesame Sesame

Peanuts - Sulphite -

Soy Soy Lupin -

Milk - Molluscs -

61% cooked rice (water, 28% rice, salt, vinegar, SOYbean oil), 12% spicy vegan meat (water, processed 

soy product (defatted SOY protein, isolated SOY protein, WHEAT gluten, colour (E155)), Korean barbecue 

sauce (red pepper paste (WHEAT flour, corn starch syrup, chili powder, salt), sugar, water, garlic, fructo-

oligosaccharide, soy sauce (defatted SOYflour, SOYbean, defatted SOYbean, sea salt, fructose, colour 

(E150a), flavour), onion, seasoning sauce (fructose, glucose, lemon vinegar, salt, BARLEY malt extract, 

yeast extract, flavour enhancer (E621)), green onion oil, salt, corn powder, umami flavoured seasoning 

(sugar, sea salt, radish powder, shiitake (Lentinun Edodes), onion), shiitake (Lentinun Edodes), flavour 

enhancers (E621, E635), black pepper powder, colour (E160c), grapefruit seed extract), genetically 

modified SOYbean oil, 6,5% pickled radish (60% salted radish (98% radish, salt), water, vinegar, sugar, 

lemon sauce (acidity regulators (E270, E296, E330), emulsifier (E452), sweetener (E960c), sugar, vinegar, 

concentrated lemon juice, water), salt, antioxidant (E300)), 5% carrot, 4,5% spinach, 2,5% fried tofu 

(SOYbean, SOYbean oil, firming agents (E509, E511), emulsifier (E475), vegetable oil (hydrogenated 

coconut, palm), antioxidant (E300)), 2,5% burdock root (Arctium lappa), SESAME oil, soy sauce (water, 

defatted SOYbean, WHEAT, sea salt, oligosaccharide, ethanol, yeast extract powder, *licorice extract), 

corn starch syrup, 0,90% seaweed, water, soybean oil (SOYbean oil, antioxidant (E309), anti-foaming 

agent (E900)), 0,40% roasted SESAME seed, salt. *contains licorice - people with high blood pressure 

should avoid overuse. May contain CRUSTACEANS, EGG, FISH, PEANUTS, MILK, WALNUTS, 

SULPHITE and MOLLUSCS. 

Nutrition declaration:                  per 100g

Ingredients:

KR OPPA Frozen Kimbap – Spicy Bulgogi Flavour (Vegan) with Sugars and 

Sweetener 230g.



Vegan YES

Halal NO
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